OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #

1 05-123-19652 BEST 01

2 05-123-05735 BEST 01

3 x 05-123-37097 CASTOR
FEDERAL LD13-
78HN

4 x 05-123-37096 CASTOR LD12-
78HN

5 x 05-123-35102 CASTORPC
LA36-68HN

6 05-123-10878 MOTIS 01

Total Wells: 6

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Atwater State
LDO1-76HN

Atwater State
LD01-77-
1BHN

Nalen State
LD12-78-
1BHN

Nalen State
LD12-78-
1BHN

Atwater State
LDO01-78-
1BHN

Atwater State
LD01-76-
1AHN

Meets Standard(STD): 3

Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 6/30/2014 Doc [#400549001]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

186

424

421

190

1171

Offset Well
Operator

ANTELOPE
ENERGY
COMPANY LLC

NEBRASKA
DRILLERS INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

DIETRICH
RESOURCES
CORP

Spud Date

05/08/1905

06/20/1905

07/05/1905

07/05/1905

07/04/1905

06/04/1905

Offset
Well
Status

DA

DA

PR

PR

PR

DA

Setting
Depth

164

386

1232

98

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
5429
5419
5542 1350
5581 1550
5648 1685
5437
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